NPM NAMA
20423045 ALAM MARENDRA

20723139 NIKMATUL HANIFAH SOFIA
20724134 ERIK MUSADAD

20423034 RAFA BARRAQ AMIRULLAH
20724042 RIFANSYAH REZQIPERTAMA
20423021 FATHAN ACHYAR SUTOPO
20423001 MUHAMMAD ANDI RAFLIANSAH
20423002 M. LUTVI

20423035 BELVA_UZIEL_YOHANES
20423020 ARKHAEL RANDRO BRYANOKVICH
20423037 HAFIDH RIZKI ATHALLAH

HARI
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu
Sabtu

TANGGAL
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026
14 Februari 2026

JAM
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30
11.00-12.30

RUANG
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

NO. KURSI
1
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